. i
."'-‘h.». l

e e e T e oL T et o N L L IR R R A ;;T?Ey;igxw? B s it IR

<
D
o
<
o
=
.
w—rn
| —
-
-
L
R3]
e
s
-

1 g A4 't'?[).

Oonp:, - .
STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA ‘;'f)_;,"g*ffr?s:.ey
T AMENDMENT TO TRUST AGREEMENT
[ COUNTY OF GREENVILLE ) AND ASSIGNMENT OF INTEREST
WHEREAS, on April 15, 1967, the parties hereto (except
Louis P. Batson, Jr. and H. Elliott Batson) together with Albert

Q. Taylor, Jr., C. Victor Pyle, Jr. and C., Fred W. Manning en-

tered into a Trust Agreement with Ralph Bailey, Jr., Ben K. Norwoocd,

Jr. and C. Victor Pyle, Jr., as Trustees, which Trust Agreement is

DT
[

recorded in the office of the Registrar of Mesne Conveyance for
Greenville County in Deed Book 819 at page 113; and,

WHEREAS, on July 6, 1971, by deed recorded in the office

R, P

of the Registrar of Mesne Conveyance for Greenville County in

beed Book 919 at page 524, C. Fred W. Manning conveyed to the

trustees his undivided one-seventh (1/7) interest in and to the
property which was the subject of the aforesaid Trust Agreement
and relinquished all rights in the trust; and

WHEREAS, the aforesaid Trust Agreement was amended by an
hmendment to Trust Agreement dated October 15, 1973, and recorded

% L on October 16, 1973, in the office of the Registrar of Mesne Con=-

veyance for Greenville County in Deed Book 986 at page 221; and,

WHEREAS, the aforesaid Trust Agreement was further amended
by an Amendment to Trust Agreement dated October 23, 1978, and re- g
corded on October 24, 1978, in the office of the Registrar of :

Mesne Conveyance for Greenville County in Deed Book 1090 at page

500;

NOW, THEREFORE, for and in consideration of the covenants

S

R T

.
N e

T L - . -
ey Y Ll el 1 g T P g S B

contained herein and in consideration of the payment of valuable

b

o
s - —
PP 1 a1 ok v Y e

' consideration by Louis P. Batson, Jr., & H. Elliott Batson, to Ralph

Bailey, Jr. and Rex L. Carter, the undersigned parties do hereby

- agree as follows: ]
S 3
;% 1} Ralph Bailey, Jr. and Rex L. Carter do hereby assign v

i
N all their right, title and interest in and to the aforesaid Trust 1
) :
N

Agreement and the real property which is the principal thereof to
Louis P. Batson, Jr. and H. Elliott Batson, in equal shares, to

L be theirs absolutely; and, further, Ralph Bailey, Jr. and Rex L.

x
;5Wﬁwlagﬁazg”

e B s s i i e e e ‘.f

S 7 A S S B T S s BT VEIA 2SR R S M U e b Yy o e N T O A AT ﬁ?.ﬁﬁﬁﬁﬂ@@;&iﬁ?ﬁ'e%‘i".f,:i‘-;!-j.'ﬁ""fq@&'}wmﬁw'w ;
N " . B B N b Sl T .. L

P P T N i MRS




